MONDAY 26 MAY — SATURDAY 7 JUNE 2025

Isle of Man TT Races 2025 - Qualifying 5 Supersport Qualification - Fast Laps

Pos No Rider

1 3 Dean Harrison

2 9 Mike Browne

3 18 Michael Evans
4 8 DaveyTodd

5 5 James Hillier

6 19 Nathan Harrison
7 12 lan Hutchinson
8 2 David Johnson
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Machine
Honda CBR600RR
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6

Triumph Street Triple 765RS MC:HJ7

Honda CBR600RR
Kawasaki ZX-636-R
Honda CBR600RR
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Kawasaki ZX-636-R
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Ducati Panigale V-Twin 955 1H
Honda CBR600RR

Honda CBR600RR
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Kawasaki ZX-636-R T-Bike
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Honda CBR600RR
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Triumph Daytona 675R

Triumph Street Triple 765RS MC:HJ7

Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Honda CBR600RR

Triumph Street Triple 765RS MC:HJ7

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Suzuki GSX-R750 M2

Sponsor
Honda Racing UK

Boyce Precision by Russell Racing

Smith Racing

myCOOLMAN by Padgett's Motorcycles

Bournemouth Kawasaki Racing
H&H Motorcycles

moobob / UGP Yamaha MLav Racing

CD Racing by MSS Performance
EM Building

Seventy Four Racing / Genertech
PRA

Joe Yeardsley Racing

HRRC / Gilbert Brown & Son Ltd
Paradigm Consultants

TH Racing

Parker Car Transport Racing
Fraser Evans Tyre Recycling
tmr

Parker Car Transport Racing
Meca Prestige

Bihui Yamaha Racing Team
SPR Racing

Jackson & Copeland Lettings
Martimotos Road Racing Team
Mark Parrett Electrical
eSIMGo fueled by Island Fuels
Brooksuspension.com
Basomba Racing by CCO
Schleizer Dreieck/Ripley Group

urance

Lap Time Speed (mph) Session

18:08.927 124.736
18:12.994 124.272
18:21.780 123.280
18:23.659 123.071
18:24.107 123.021
18:33.059 122.031
18:34.814 121.839
18:39.973 121.278
18:42.799 120.973
18:44.431 120.797
18:52.132 119.975
19:01.953 118.944
19:03.598 118.773
19:11.042 118.004
19:11.773 117.929
19:13.801 117.722
19:14.502 117.651
19:21.536 116.938
19:26.474 116.443
19:27.663 116.325
19:28.355 116.256
19:30.316 116.061
19:40.367 115.073
19:44.661 114.656
19:46.669 114.462
19:53.653 113.792
19:54.385 113.722
19:57.621 113.415
19:58.019 113.377
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